

OIL COUNTRY TUBULAR LIMITED
 (CIN: L28932TG1985PLC005329)
 "KAMINI", 3rd Floor, King Koh, Hyderabad - 500 001 (Telangana)
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months ended 30/09/2017	Previous year ended 31/03/2017	Corresponding 3 Months ended 30/09/2016
Income from ordinary activities after Tax	185.30 (879.37)	738.08 (8364.08)	108.84 (2267.87)
Income from discontinued operations after tax	(879.37)	(8364.08)	(2267.87)
Profit before tax	4428.95	4428.95	4428.95
Provision for Taxation Reserve	---	11259.64	---
Profit after tax	(1.99)	(18.69)	(5.12)
Profit after tax (after extraordinary items)	(1.99)	(18.69)	(5.12)

The detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.sebiindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.octindia.com.
SRIDHAR KAMINI
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED
 Office: Fertilizernagar-391750, Dist. Vadodara, Gujarat, India
 Tel: (0265) 224245/1651/751
 Email: hof@gskind.com Web: www.gsklimited.com
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th September, 2017
 (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2017	Year to date figures 30-09-2017	Quarter ended 30-09-2016
Income from ordinary activities	154029	271656	163782
Income from discontinued operations	10158	15340	17388
Income from discontinued operations (extraordinary items)	10158	15340	17388
Income from discontinued operations (extraordinary items)	7923	11975	12501
Profit before tax (Comprising Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities and other comprehensive income (after tax))	32607	32711	12840
Profit after tax (after continuing and discontinued operations)	1.99	3.01	3.14
Profit after tax (after continuing and discontinued operations)	1.99	3.01	3.14

The detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.sebiindia.com and http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.gsklimited.com.
 The Company has conducted a 'limited review' of the results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2017.
A M Tiwari
 Managing Director

ESAB LIMITED
 ESAB
 C-058738
 Estate, Ambattur, Chennai - 600 058
 Investor relations@esab.co.in
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
 (₹ in Lakhs (Except EPS))

Quarter ended June 30, 2017	Quarter ended September 30, 2016	Six Months ended September 30, 2017	Six Months ended September 30, 2016
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
13,969	13,489	26,934	26,346
1,394	1,579	2,791	2,915
1,306	1,579	2,677	2,915
907	1,093	1,836	2,017
866	1,078	1,794	1,986
1,539	1,539	1,539	1,539
5.89	7.10	11.93	13.10
5.89	7.10	11.93	13.10

The detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.sebiindia.com and in the Company's website at www.esab.co.in

AMARA RAJA BATTERIES LIMITED
 (CIN: L31402AP1985PLC005305)
 Registered office: Renigunta - Cuddapah Road, Karakambadi, Tirupati - 517520, Andhra Pradesh
 Tel: 91 (877) 2265000 Fax: 91 (877) 2285600. E-mail id: investorservices@amararaja.co.in | Website: www.amararaja.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
 (₹ in crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended			Year ended 31.01.2017
	30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2017	30.09.2017	30.09.2017	30.09.2017	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations	1,439.73	1,684.98	1,519.94	3,124.69	2,985.22	6,030.63	702.21
Profit before tax	190.72	150.72	194.51	341.44	266.98	478.49	478.49
Net Profit after tax	127.22	99.85	136.32	227.07	265.02	477.20	477.20
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	128.03	99.50	135.43	227.62	265.02	477.20	477.20
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 1 each)	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08	17.08
Earnings per share (of ₹ 1 each) (for the period - not annualised)	7.45	5.85	7.98	13.29	15.63	28.01	28.01
Basic (₹)	7.45	5.85	7.98	13.29	15.63	28.01	28.01
Diluted (₹)	7.45	5.85	7.98	13.29	15.63	28.01	28.01

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results and notes there to are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.amararaja.co.in)
Dr. Ramachandra N Galia
 Chairman
 Hyderabad
 November 09, 2017

GATEWAY DISTRI PARKS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Sector 6, Dronagiri, Tal: Uran, Dt: Raigad, Navi Mumbai - 400 707
 CIN: L74899MH1994PLC164024 | Ph: +91 22 2724 6500 | Fax: +91 22 2724 6538
 Email: gdlcfs@gateway-distriparks.com
 Website: www.gateway-distriparks.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

	Quarter ended 30/09/2017	Year to date Figures ending 30/09/2017	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/09/2016 in the previous year
Total income from operations	8,018.70	16,109.77	8,341.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,186.12	2,658.19	1,348.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	768.37	1,972.00	1,007.20
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	769.50	1,974.25	1,009.13
Equity Share Capital	10,872.80	10,872.80	10,872.80
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)		65,834.38	
Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic :	0.71	1.81	0.93
Diluted:	0.71	1.81	0.93

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.gateway-distriparks.com.
 2. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") effective April 1, 2016 (transition date being April 1, 2015) and accordingly, the financial results for all the periods have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles stated therein, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 3. The above un-audited financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2017, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 8, 2017 and November 9, 2017. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a "Limited Review" of these results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Prem Kishan Dass Gupta
 Chairman and Managing Director
 Place : New Delhi
 Dated: November 9, 2017



सेक्स

रावला

१. जीएसटी
२. एकीकृत
३. वस्तुसुधारानी
४. याने गुमबारी (ता.
५. जोची वाट धरली.
६. सेन्सेक्स ३२.१२
७. ३३ हजार
८. र स्थिरावला.
९. ग्राह्या निफटीत
१०. लड झाली आणि
११. १५ अंशांवर
१२. कारकारने आपणजी
१३. क वस्तुवरील
१४. प्याचे संकेत दिले
१५. आज बाजारत
१६. कोपयोगी
१७. समुन आली.

वितरण वाहिनीच्या
दर कालावधीमध्ये

क्षेत्र
मान्यतेक प्राईक
इन्फोटेक प्राईक
प
मर, अलाना रुप
ी विभाग, वागी

कार्यालय

२०१६९७४
२०१६९७४
(दृष्यनी क्र.
२. भारतात आहे.
३. रोकावून खालील
४. एवत्र शासनच्या
५. पोस्ट वॉलि-
६. कारी अधिका.
७. नाही.

महावितरण

जाहीर निवेदन

वसाई विभाग अंतर्गत वेण-या वाडी व वसाई रोड (पूर्व) उपविभागीय कारखानेतील विज जाडकावा सुविगत कारखान्यात येत की जाहीर २२ कॅजी वाहिनीद्वारे प्रत्येक महिन्याचे काम करावयाचे प्रकल्पामुळे याने दिवसेंदिवस जाहीर जाडकावा विज पुरवठा जाहीर ठिकठिका निव्वरित वेळापटीत कर राहिल . यदर काम निव्वेळत केलेल्या वेळेपुढी पुर्ण प्रकल्पामे विज पुरवठा सुरक्षित कारखान्यात येईल . तरी सर्वे विज जाडकावा वाही नोंद घ्यावी . विज जाडकावा काम्या-या वेळापटीवदन कामी दिवशीर जावे .

अ.क्र.	उपकेंद्राचे नांव	विज वाहिनीचे नांव	दिनांक	वेळ	विज पुरवठा खंडीत होणाऱ्या भागाचे नाव
१	२१०/२२ कॅजी	२२ कॅजी एमएमआयएल वाहिनी	१०.११.२०१७	११.०० ते १५.००	सर्व उपखंडाव लघुदाव जाडका व गावे
२	गांधी उपकेंद्र	२२ कॅजी वरला वाहिनी		१६.०० ते १५.००	सर्व उपखंडाव लघुदाव जाडका व गावे
३	२२/२२ कॅजी अग्रयान म्यथींग	२२ कॅजी कावण वाहिनी		१६.०० ते १८.००	पोलादी नाऊ कावण कोण निव्वेटी लघुदाव दरदरक भागावडा
४	२२/२२ कॅजी गावगाईबाडा म्यथींग	२२ कॅजी विट्टेबावली रेक्टर १		१६.०० ते १५.००	विट्टेबावली

कार्यकारी अधिका, वसाई विभाग



GATEWAY DISTRI PARKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Sector 6, Dronagiri, Tal: Uran, Dt: Raigad, Navi Mumbai - 400 707
CIN: L74899MH1994PLC164024 | Ph: +91 22 2724 8500 | Fax: +91 22 2724 8538
Email: gdlcfs@gateway-distriparks.com
Website: www.gateway-distriparks.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

	Quarter ended 30/09/2017	Year to date Figures ending 30/09/2017	Corresponding 3 months ended 30/09/2016 in the previous year
Total income from operations	8,618.70	16,108.77	8,341.35
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,186.12	2,658.19	1,348.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	768.37	1,972.00	1,067.20
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	768.50	1,974.25	1,069.13
Equity Share Capital	10,872.80	10,872.80	10,872.80
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)		65,834.38	
Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic :	0.71	1.81	0.93
Diluted:	0.71	1.81	0.93

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.gateway-distriparks.com.
- The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") effective April 1, 2016 (transition date being April 1, 2016) and accordingly, the financial results for all the periods have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles stated therein, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above un-audited financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2017, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 8, 2017 and November 9, 2017. The Statutory Auditors have conducted a "Limited Review" of these results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Gateway Distriparks Limited
Prem Kishan Dass Gupta
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Dated: November 9, 2017

saw bids worth 380 cent came...
 30,827
 Dealers: Volkswagen Navi Mumbai...